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:Abstract 
    Protected agriculture means the production of crops in special facilities called 

greenhouse for the purpose of protecting them from inappropriate environmental 

conditions . Thus , it can be produced in the off-season by providing the appropriate 

environment for the growth of plants through the control of environmental factors . 

Protected agriculture also plays a major role in achieving sustainable agricultural 

development by preserving and conserving the natural resources of future generations 

by protecting soil from salinity, rationalizing water consumption through drib 

irrigation , and growing vegetable crops throughout the year . 
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0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

 الزبير الفاو ابي الخصيب الهارثة شط العرب المدينة الدير القرنة

58 

18 

174 

138 

25 

197 

19 

104 

ية
يك

ست
لا
لب
 ا
ت

يو
لب
 ا
اد

عد
ا

 

 اعداد البيوت البلاستيكية



 ــــــــ( تطبيقياً أنموذجاً)  البصرة محافظت المستدامتفي الزراعيت التنميت في وأثرها المحميت للزراعت المكاني التحليل

325 

 ( 3خريطت رقم ) 

 هبيوث انبلاستيكيت في محافظت انبصرة ن انتوزيع انجغرافي

 

 ( 1بالاعتماد عهى جذول )  ينانمصذر : من عمم انباحث



 ــــــــ( تطبيقياً أنموذجاً)  البصرة محافظت المستدامتفي الزراعيت التنميت في وأثرها المحميت للزراعت المكاني التحليل

326 

 (2)جذول 

 2013 في محافظت انبصرة حسب انوحذاث الاداريتانبلاستيكيت  الانفاقاعذاد 
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